Why Tankless?
Continuous Hot Water
Enjoy the comfort and convenience
of continuous hot water, so you can
load the laundry, start the dishes and
still have enough hot water to enjoy a
relaxing hot bath.
Energy Savings

product that delivers the gallons per minute
(Max. GPM) that will meet your hot water needs.
With a higher GPM, you can have more hot
water outlets running at the same time.
1
2
3
Tankless
Verify electrical requirements.
 Visit Rheem.com to ensure your home can
accommodate the power required.
Model #VoltsAMPS
Minimum
Recommended
Breaker
RETEX-36  |  36kW240150(4)40
RETEX-27  |  27kW240112(3)40
RETEX-24  |  24kW240100(3)40
RETEX-18  |  18kW24075(2)40
RETEX-13  |  13kW2405460
RETEX-11  |  11kW2404660
RETEX-08  |  8kW2403340
RETEX-06  |  5.5kW2202930
RETEX-04  |  3.5kW1202930
w